
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS 2024

PROVINCE: CEBU 4

CITY/MUNICIPALITY: ALCANTARA

1 11297183
Construction of Multi Purpose Building/Evacuation Center at Palanas 

Elementary School
          999,347.62 

Sitio Tawig Brgy 

Palanas

ROANMA 

Construction

Rommel Paraiso / 

Minglanilla Cebu 
996,000.00       7/10/2024 45

2 11311974 Repair and Maintenance - Municipal Hall Building 999,849.84          Brgy Poblacion
Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. Bacalso 

Ave Cebu City 
998,588.29       11/10/2024 60

3 11311976 Repair and Maintenance -  Public Market 999,665.87          Brgy Poblacion
Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. Bacalso 

Ave Cebu City 
998,850.26       11/10/2024 60

4 11446634 Rehabilitation,Improvement and Construction of Alcantara Heritage Park 3,000,000.00       Brgy Poblacion
Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. Bacalso 

Ave Cebu City 
2,999,658.61    11/28/2024 60

5 11504138 Repair of Daycare Centers at Barangay Lawaan and Cabil isan ( GAD ) 650,000.00          
Brgy Lawaan and 

Cabil isan 

ROANMA 

Construction

Rommel Paraiso / 

Minglanilla Cebu 
650,000.00       11/28/2024 30

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this  document.

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR:2024

PROVINCE: CEBU QUARTER: 4

CITY/MUNICIPALITY:ALCANTARA

Reference  No. Item Description
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and 

Address Of 

Bidder

Bid Amount Date of Bidding

11279892

Completion of Multi 

Purpose 

Bldg/Evacuation 

Center at Brgy Polo 

( Package II ) 

Industrial ceiling Fan

                                                                                              500,000.00 3M Electronix

Ronald 

Camiguing / 

Basak Lapu Lapu 

City , Cebu 

500,000.00               1/10/2024

11258504 Procurement of Office Supplies and Equipment 945,534.00                                                                                              

SECC Computer 

Slaes Services 

and Enterprises

Catherine C. 

Saldon / Pob 3 

Awayan Carcar 

City Cebu 

945,533.05               8/10/2024

11279917

Completion of Multi 

Purpose 

Bldg/Evacuation 

Center at Brgy Polo 

( Package I ) HDPE 

Direct Mounted 

Bleacher 

                                                                                           1,500,000.00 JME Supreme International Corp

Joiue Baltazar / 

Quezon City 

Philippines

            1,500,000.00 10/14/2024

11317112 Procurement of Office Supplies and Equipment ( SEF ) 123,200.00                                                                                              

SECC Computer 

Slaes Services 

and Enterprises

Catherine C. 

Saldon / Pob 3 

Awayan Carcar 

City Cebu 

123,130.00               11/10/2024

11317113

Procurement of 

Drugs and Medicine 

( RHU )

301,000.00                                                                                              
MJC Medical 

Supply

Carmen L. 

Campana / Cebu 

City 

299,750.00               11/10/2024

11217114

Procurement of 

Equipment for 

Nutrition Office

362,500.00                                                                                              
MJC Medical 

Supply

Carmen L. 

Campana / Cebu 

City 

360,700.00               11/10/2024

11343466

Extention of 

Agriculture and 

Fishery Activities

120,000.00                                                                                              Liver Pool Enterprises
Mr. Celestial B. 

Kiok / Cebu City 
118,400.00               10/21/2024

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

ARTURO M. PALENCIA

BAC Chairperson

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this   document.

KAREN B. LISONDRA

BAC Secretariat Head 

KAREN B. LISONDRA ARTURO M.PALENCIA
BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairperson

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Location

Winning

Bidder

Name and

Address

Bid

Amount
Bidding Date

Contract

Duration


